PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3148498

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUN-KAI WANG	06/03/2011
JOHNSON APACIBLE	06/02/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROSOFT CORPORATION	
Street Address:	ONE MICROSOFT WAY	
City:	REDMOND	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14059438

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: stevensp@microsoft.com

Correspondent Name: MICROSOFT CORPORATION

Address Line 1: ONE MICROSOFT WAY

Address Line 4: REDMOND, WASHINGTON 98052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	332936.02	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARGO LIVESAY	
SIGNATURE:	/Margo Livesay, Reg. No. 41,946/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/16/2014	

Total Attachments: 2

source=332936-01-Executed-Assignment#page1.tif source=332936-01-Executed-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 503101892 REEL: 034511 FRAME: 0812

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

	PATENT ASS	IGNMENT	MS Docket No	.: <u>332936.01</u>
I/WE, Chun–Kai matter ("INVENTION") Social Interaction" ("Al	disclosed and/or cla	nimed in a pate	IGNOR"), have invente ent application entitle	•
			TAUT ACCICABATAT	ACCICNOD
hereb the La Micro	y authorizes, and re aw and Corporate Aff soft Way, Redmond, mer number 69316,	equests, ASSIG fairs Departme Washington 9 to insert here	ENT ASSIGNMENT. A NEE'S legal represent ent, Microsoft Corpora 8052, who are associ in parenthesis (Applic ne 17, 2011	atives, of tion, One ated with cation No.
Λ DDI 1/	CATION's Application			
	led on a	nd was given A	Application No	
☐ is filed	d concurrently herew	/ith;		
acknowledged by the the ASSIGNEE, the ent the APPLICATION (and	rights, title and interications and patent for the United State ATIVES")); d valuable consider ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNOR the ASSIGNOR the ASSIGNOR DERIVERS to execute all interion of the APPLICATION DERIVERS patent derived	rest in the INVest derived the eration, the IGNOR hereby ghts, title and ATION (and Atherefrom, and therefrom, and	VENTION and the APP erefrom, such as cries, and all foreign receipt of which is sells, assigns and trainterest in the INVEN d documents require PPLICATION DERIVAT d for the purpose of preserved.	LICATION ontinuing countries s hereby ansfers to TION and d for the IVES), for
SAT	7	6	/3/2011	
Inventor's Signatur	e	Date		
Chun-Kai Wan	ıq	王俊	当人	

Page 1 of 2

Printed Name in English

Printed Name in Native Language (if

other than English).

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

MS Docket No.: <u>332936.01</u>

Maluha	6/2/11
Inventor's Signature	Date
Johnson Apacible	
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if
*	other than English)

Page 2 of 2